
 Grafton  Supa  Oldie  Soccer

Winter Games 2025

Thursday 1/05/2025

Round 1 6.00pm Field 1a Taylor Made v Monday Knights

 Field 1b Hanks v Lifestyle

7.00pm Field 1a Summertime Combo v Poles & Holes  

 Field 1b Whaterverton v Wooli Rats

Thursday 8/05/2025

Round 2 6.00pm Field 1a Hanks v Poles & Holes

 Field 1b Lifestyle v Monday Knights

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Summertime Combo

Field 1b Taylor Made v Wooli Rats

Thursday 15/05/2025

Round 3 6.00pm Field 1a Summertime Combo v Lifestyle

 Field 1b Taylor Made v Hanks

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Poles & Holes

Field 1b Wooli Rats v Monday Knights

Thursday 22/5/2025

Round 4 6.00pm Field 1a Wooli Rats v Hanks

 Field 1b Summertime Combo v Taylor Made

7.00pm Field 1a Poles & Holes v Lifestyle

Field 1b Whateverton v Monday Knights

Thursday 29/05/2025

Round 5 6.00pm Field 1a Poles & Holes v Taylor Made

Field 1b Wooli Rats v Summertime Combo

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Lifestyle

Field 1b Monday Knights v Hanks

Thursday 5/06/2025

Round 6 6.00pm Field 1a Monday Knights v Summertime Combo

 Field 1b Poles & Holes v Wooli Rats

7.00pm Field 1a Lifestyle v Taylor Made

 Field 1b Whateverton v Hanks

Thursday 12/06/2025

Round 7 6.00pm Field 1a Lifestyle v Wooli Rats

 Field 1b Monday Knights v Poles & Holes

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Taylor Made

Field 1b Hanks v Summertime Combo

Thursday 19/06/2025

Round 8 6.00pm Field 1a Taylor Made v Monday Knights

 Field 1b Hanks v Lifestyle

7.00pm Field 1a Summertime Combo v Poles & Holes

Field 1b Whateverton v Wooli Rats

    

Thursday 26/06/2020

Round 9 6.00pm Field 1a Hanks v Poles & Holes

Field 1b Lifestyle v Monday Knights

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Summertime Combo

Field 1b Taylor Made v Wooli Rats



 Grafton  Supa  Oldie  Soccer

Winter Games 2025

Thursday 3/07/2025

Round 10 6.00pm Field 1a Summertime Combo v Lifestyle

 Field 1b Taylor Made v Hanks

7.00pm Field 1a Whaterverton v Poles & Holes  

 Field 1b Wooli Rats v Monday Knights

Thursday 24/07/2025

Round 11 6.00pm Field 1a Wooli Rats v Hanks

 Field 1b Summertime Combo v Taylor Made

7.00pm Field 1a Poles & Holes v Lifestyle

Field 1b Whaterverton v Monday Knights

Thursday 31/07/2025

Round 12 6.00pm Field 1a Poles & Holes v Taylor Made

 Field 1b Wooli Rats v Summertime Combo

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Lifestyle

Field 1b Monday Knights v Hanks

Thursday 7/8/2025

Round 13 6.00pm Field 1a Monday Knights v Summertime Combo

 Field 1b Poles & Holes v Wooli Rats

7.00pm Field 1a Lifestyle v Taylor Made

Field 1b Whateverton v Hanks

Thursday 14/08/2025

Round 14 6.00pm Field 1a Lifestyle v Wooli Rats

Field 1b Monday Knights v Poles & Holes

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Taylor Made

Field 1b Hanks v Summertime Combo

Thursday 21/08/2025

Round 15 6.00pm Field 1a Taylor Made v Monday Knights

 Field 1b Hanks v Lifestyle

7.00pm Field 1a Summertime Combo v Poles & Holes

 Field 1b Whateverton v Wooli Rats

Thursday 28/08/2025

Round 16 6.00pm Field 1a Hanks v Poles & Holes

 Field 1b Lifestyle v Monday Knights

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Summertime Combo

Field 1b Taylor Made v Wooli Rats

Thursday 4/09/2025

Round 17 6.00pm Field 1a Summertime Combo v Lifestyle

 Field 1b Taylor Made v Hanks

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Poles & Holes

Field 1b Wooli Rats v Monday Knights

    

Thursday 11/09/2025

Round 18 6.00pm Field 1a Wooli Rats v Hanks

Field 1b Summertime Combo v Taylor Made

7.00pm Field 1a Poles & Holes v Lifestyle

Field 1b Whateverton v Monday Knights
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Thursday 18/09/2025

Round 19 6.00pm Field 1a Poles & Holes v Taylor Made

 Field 1b Wooli Rats v Summertime Combo

7.00pm Field 1a Whateverton v Lifestyle  

 Field 1b Monday Knights v Hanks

Thursday 25/09/2025

Round 20 6.00pm Field 1a Monday Knights v Summertime Combo

 Field 1b Poles & Holes v Wooli Rats

7.00pm Field 1a Lifestyle v Taylor Made

Field 1b Whateverton v Hanks


